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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Bhavya DS Soju DC (FTHR) DevaswamChira, 
KizhakePalli Road, 

Perumpalam, 
Perumpalam, 688570, 

Cherthala

  

2 26/01/2026 KEVIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN K J 
(FTHR)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

3 26/01/2026 JISMI PJ JAMES (FTHR) 11/121. Pollayil 
Pallithode Po Cherthal, 

West 
MANAKKODAM, 
Thuravoor South, 

Pallithode, 688540, 
Cherthala

  

4 26/01/2026 Syamraj M S Nisha Viswanadh 
(OTHR)

Kalanilayam, 
Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Rajeev R Rajendran (FTHR) Illikkal, 
thirumalabhagom, 

kuthiyathode, 
Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, cherthala

  

6 26/01/2026 JOSYMOL JOSEPH TONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

Thumbayil, 
Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

7 26/01/2026 ASWATHY V A PRATHEESH (HSBN) PADINJAREVELI, 
PANAVALLY P O, 

PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  

8 26/01/2026 Akash gireesh Gireesh PM (FTHR) GireeshNivas, 
IrappuzhaRoad, 

Perumpalam, 
Perumpalam, 688570, 

Cherthala

  

9 26/01/2026 Bismi Salim Shuhail A A (HSBN) Kaithavalappil House, 
Aroor, Aroor, Aroor, 

688534, Cherthala

  

10 26/01/2026 Amritha Pramod Laiju (MTHR) Veliyakath, Ezhupunna, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Ezhupunna South P O, 
688537, Certhala

  

11 26/01/2026 Chithira K S Sreedharan (FTHR) Manalittara Veedu, 
Valamangalam North, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

688532, Aroor

  

12 26/01/2026 Aaquib Fazzal M K Muhammed 
Najeeb (FTHR)

Maravattikkal, Chavady, 
Kuthiathode, 

Parayakadu, 688540, 
Cherthala

  

13 26/01/2026 DIVYA 
RAVEENDRAN

Manoj KV (HSBN) Kandathil, Eramalloor, 
Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 

688537, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 Hafsath AP Pareed (FTHR) 11/368ameermanzil, 
Chandiroor, Aroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

15 26/01/2026 Ajay Krishna Suvarnakumar (FTHR) Padannayil, Chavady, 
Kuthuathodu, 

Parayakadu, 688540, 
Cherthala

  

16 26/01/2026 SANIMON J P V JOSE (FTHR) 06/214 PULITHARA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

17 26/01/2026 Midhun Thampi Thampi (FTHR) Puthantharayil, 
Chavady, Kuthiathodu, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

18 26/01/2026 Sudheer V K Biji Sudheer (WIFE) Vattakkeri, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

19 26/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR T R RATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

07/253 
THEKKECHETTIYARIL, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

20 26/01/2026 Hima c m Motilal (FTHR) Chongamthara, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiathode, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

21 26/01/2026 Akash K S Sajeev S (FTHR) Kuzhippalli Colony, 
Valamangalam North, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

688532, Aroor

  

22 26/01/2026 SEFI SEJI 
MOOTHERIL 

SEJI MOOTHERIL 
(FTHR)

THOTTANKARA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

23 26/01/2026 Aryalakshmi K B Bose (FTHR) Kochuchaniyil, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

24 26/01/2026 Devika vijayakumar vijayakumar (FTHR) Kollasseril, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiathode, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, cherthala

  

25 26/01/2026 AJOSH M MATHEW M J MATHAI (FTHR) 5/591C, 
MULLAPPALLICHIRAYIL, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

26 26/01/2026 SAJAN FRANCIS FRANCIS K R (FTHR) 07/30 
MUNDAMKATTIL 

VEEDU, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

27 26/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN M AMBILY (MTHR) 80/KUNNATHUVELI, 
K R PURAM, K R 

PURAM, K R PURAM 
P O, 688541, 

CHERTHALA

  

28 26/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) CHINGANTHARA 
423, AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

29 26/01/2026 M J MATHAI OUSEPH (FTHR) 5/591C, 
MULLAPPALLICHIRAYIL, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

30 26/01/2026 Ramlath shaji (HSBN) Thekkeveli, Thuravoor, 
kuthiathode, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

31 26/01/2026 Nimisha S Lal Sulal A V (FTHR) Shivapuram, 
Valamangalam North, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

688532, Aroor

  

32 26/01/2026 SABALKRISHNAN S SANTHOSH K (FTHR) VALEZHATHUVELI, 
K R PURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, K R 
PURAM, 688541, 

CHERTHALA

  

33 26/01/2026 ARJUN M S Suresh P (FTHR) Mullasseril, 
Puthanchanda, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor  
thekku, 688532, 

Cherthala

  

34 26/01/2026 PRATHYASHA G RAJESH (HSBN) 03/100 SAILESH 
BHAVAN, 

PARAYAKAD, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

35 26/01/2026 BINILA JOSEPH T X JOSEPH (FTHR) THAREPPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

36 26/01/2026 ELIZABETH K J ROSEY N P (MTHR) KALATHIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

37 26/01/2026 ASNA K A ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M (FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

38 26/01/2026 Mariyam Kniachan (HSBN) Aniyantharaveli, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

39 26/01/2026 Sreelakshmi R Rajan G (FTHR) Arukandathil, 
Arayukulangara 
HospitalRoad, 
Perumpalam, 

Perumpalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

40 26/01/2026 kochupathumma yusaf (HSBN) Thundiyil, Thuravoor, 
kuthiathode, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

41 26/01/2026 Archa Santhosh Santhosh kumar P V 
(FTHR)

Polattu Nikarthi, 
Kottappuram, Aroor, 

Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

42 26/01/2026 Abhi Suraj K S (FTHR) Akathuttveli, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

43 26/01/2026 SREENANDA A S SATHEESAN (FTHR) 14/10 
ATTATHADATHIL, 
VALLYATHODE, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

44 26/01/2026 ASWIN D DINESH BABU T 
(FTHR)

ASWIN NIVAS, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

AROOR P O, 688534, 
CHERTHALA

  

45 26/01/2026 Jagannath Gireesh Gireeshkumar (FTHR) Mooleparambu, 
Mukkam, Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam, 688570, 

Cherthala

  

46 26/01/2026 Farsana A A Mumthaz C S (MTHR) 109, chandiroor, aroor, 
Chandiroor P O, 

688537, Cherthala

  

47 26/01/2026 Ashish V U Udayan (FTHR) Varakathuchira, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

48 26/01/2026 sini babu A Babu (FTHR) Anjilickal, Thuravoor, 
kuthiathode, Thuravoor, 

688532, Cherthala

  

49 26/01/2026 Shejeena P A Nisar M A (HSBN) Kizhakkekattechia, 
Chandiroor, Aroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

50 26/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan K P Pratheepan (FTHR) Kurishalakkal, 
Kottappuram, Aroor, 

Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

51 26/01/2026 Adithya S K Bindu (MTHR) Sajinivas, Thirunalloir, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

52 26/01/2026 AMRUTHA AJITH SARATHKUMAR C S 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

AROOR P O, 688534, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

53 26/01/2026 Sabu Antony (MTHR) kodiparambil, 
Thuravoor, kuthiathode, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

54 26/01/2026 Anu Rose Thomas E D (FTHR) 309, 
Chandiroor,Punnathara 
Kadathu Road, Aroor, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Aroor

  

55 26/01/2026 NABANIYA P N NISSAMOL P M 
(MTHR)

PADINJARE 
POKKALIL, 

CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

CHANDIROOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

56 26/01/2026 KRISHNATHEERTHA 
D 

Sheeja (MTHR) Kothavattathu House, 
Puthanchantha, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor 
thekku, 688532, 

Cherthala

  

57 26/01/2026 JAYARAJ O V ONAPPAN K G (FTHR) VALLYARA, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIYATHODU, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

58 26/01/2026 KB Lohithakshan Bhaskaran (FTHR) 19/495A kalarikkal, 
Aroor, Aroor, Aroor, 

688534, cherthala

  

59 26/01/2026 Pavan Manoj Manoj VM (FTHR) Vettamkada, South, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

60 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL N

NAVAZ M (FTHR) RANDUTHENGUMVELI 
HOUSE, 

CHERTHALA, 
THAIKATTUSSERY, 

MANAPPURAM, 
688526, AROOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

61 26/01/2026 Anaina M R Rasheed K U (FTHR) Kizhakke Pulluveli 
Chira, Kochuveli 

Kavala, Ezhupunna, 
Eramallur, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

62 26/01/2026 Ayish Jayan Jayan (FTHR) Aneena Nivas, Mukkam, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

63 26/01/2026 ALAN K 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

10/488 
KOLUTHUVALLY, 

CHANDIROOR 
PUNNATHARA 

KADATHUROAD, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

64 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AJAYAN (FTHR) Illamthara, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

65 26/01/2026 GOWRINANDANA R REJIMON V R (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVELI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

66 26/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
VARGHES 

Kurian V (OTHR) 11/55, Eramalloor, 
Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 

688537, Cherthala

  

67 26/01/2026 Arishma.K.R Anandhu Pramod 
(HSBN)

Karukaveli Nikarth, 
Ezhupunna, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunnasouth PO, 

688537, Cherthala

  

68 26/01/2026 Vinitha Rajesh Vinitha 
Rajesh

Rajamma (MTHR) 361, Pale Road, Aroor, 
Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 JOB JOSE P A JOSE (FTHR) PENATHU NIKARTH, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

70 26/01/2026 ALTHAF MUJEEB MUJEEB K K (FTHR) 13/263C 
KALLARAKKAL, 

Vaduthala, Arookutty, 
NADUVATH NAGAR 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

71 26/01/2026 Aneena Jayan Jayan (FTHR) Aneena Nivas, Mukkam, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

72 26/01/2026 Parvathi R Nair Ramachandran MG 
(FTHR)

PadinjareMundusseril, 
HospittalRoad, 
Perumpalam, 

Perumpalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

73 26/01/2026 Jainisha Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Veliyakath Nikarthil, 
Ezhupunna, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunnasouth PO, 

688537, Cherthala

  

74 26/01/2026 ALBIN M MATHEW M J MATHAI (FTHR) 5/591C, 
MULLAPPALLICHIRAYIL, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

75 26/01/2026 Sanand.C.S Sarasan (FTHR) Chalil, Ezhupunna, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

76 26/01/2026 SHYNI P A M J MATHAI (HSBN) 5/591C, 
MULLAPPALLICHIRAYIL, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

77 26/01/2026 SEBASTIAN P O VICTORY (MTHR) PALACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

78 26/01/2026 Punya K Binu Shaima (MTHR) Karikkanthara, 
Arookutty, Arookutty, 

Arookutty, 688535, 
Cherthala

  

79 26/01/2026 Kasinath NB Biju (FTHR) Neenduparambu, South, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

80 26/01/2026 Vasanthi PK Kumaran (FTHR) 19/495A Kalarikkal, 
Aroor, Aroor, Aroor, 

688534, Cherthala

  

81 26/01/2026 EMIYA JOY N JOY N A (FTHR) NELLICKAL, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

82 26/01/2026 AMEERA ANSARI ANSARI (FTHR) KAITHALAVAPPIL, 
chandiroor, AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

83 26/01/2026 ARUNIMA S NAIR SAJEEV P R (FTHR) PUNNAYIL, 
ULAVAIPU, 

THYCATTUSSERY, 
ULAVAIPU P O, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

84 26/01/2026 Athul Krishna Pradheep (FTHR) Kochuthana, 
Ezhupunna, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunnasouth P O, 

688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:15 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

85 26/01/2026 ALAN MARTIN MARTIN (FTHR) 1/252, 
PULIAMPALLY, 
PALLITHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE P O, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

86 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
F M 

MUHAMMED AJMAL 
F K (FTHR)

FAZEELA MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

87 26/01/2026 Devakrishnan K M Manikandan K M 
(FTHR)

Karikkanthara Nikarthil, 
Arookutty, Arookutty, 

Arookutty, 688535, 
Cherthala

  

88 26/01/2026 ATHULYA K R RAMESAN P (FTHR) KARICHIRA, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

89 26/01/2026 Abhinav Ajay E A Ajaya Kumar E D 
(FTHR)

Edayalil, Arookutty, 
Arookutty, Arookutty, 

688535, Cherthala

  

90 26/01/2026 SWATHY DINESAN DINESAN (FTHR) Asakantharaveli, 
Shmashanam Road, 

Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

91 26/01/2026 ALAN SEBASTIAN TAHNKACHAN P D 
(FTHR)

Pazhangattu, 
Ezhupunna, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 

CHERTHALA

  

92 26/01/2026 Malavika Manoj Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Pereparambil, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

93 26/01/2026 ADARSH K R REMESAN P (FTHR) KARICHIRA, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

94 26/01/2026 KESIYA CLEETUS CLEETUS T W (FTHR) THERATH, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

95 26/01/2026 AMBILY E C PRABHARJI K V 
(HSBN)

KODIYANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

THEVARVATTOM, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
POOCHAKKAL P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

96 26/01/2026 MATHEWS JOHNSON JOHNSON N M (FTHR) NELLICKAPPALLIL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

97 26/01/2026 ambhadi sunil sunilkumar (FTHR) pandaraparambil, aroor, 
aroor, aroor, 688534, 

cherthala

  

98 26/01/2026 ARCHANA V A Anil Kumar K K (FTHR) Vellayil Nikarth, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

99 26/01/2026 Ambilly Satheesh Kumar (HSBN) Vattakandathil, Nss 
College, Pallippuram, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

100 26/01/2026 ANN MARIA 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON N M (FTHR) NELLICKAPPALLIL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

101 26/01/2026 RUKSANA KABEER RISWAN H (HSBN) THOTTALASSERI 
NIKARTHIL, 

AROOKKUTTY, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
688535, AROOR

  

102 26/01/2026 ANZIL  A A ANSAR  (FTHR) Asariparambu, 
chandiroor, aroor, 

chandiroor, 688537, 
cherthala

  

103 26/01/2026 MAJEED KHALID (FTHR) THAIVEEDU, 
PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
POOCHAKKAL, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

104 26/01/2026 HABNA LATHEEF LATHEEF (FTHR) NAVUNKERIL, Aroor, 
Thaqwa Masjid Area, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, Cherthala

  

105 26/01/2026 Shejina T S SHAHUL HAMEED T 
A (FTHR)

252/A Shejina Manzil, 
Panavally, Panavally, 

Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

106 26/01/2026 ADONIS P J JOHNY P J (FTHR) 2/204 PULIKKAL 
VEEDU, MANORAMA 

- MAMMOOTTIL  
ROAD, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

107 26/01/2026 DONBOSCO ASHBIN 
A S 

SEBASTIAN A P 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

108 26/01/2026 RAHIMA MAJEED (HSBN) THAIVEEDU, 
PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
POOCHAKKAL, 

688526, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

109 26/01/2026 SEBASTIAN P Y YESUDAS SOJAN 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

110 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH BABU BABUKUTTAN S 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL, 
THAZHUPPU, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKADU P O, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

111 26/01/2026 ASHNA MARIYA P Y YESUDAS SOJAN 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

112 26/01/2026 SHAMEER MAJEED (FTHR) THAIVEEDU, 
PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
POOCHAKKAL, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

113 26/01/2026 Aarabhi Prasad Prasad Chandran 
(FTHR)

Padinjarevely, 
Vadakkumkara, 

Pallippuram, KR Puram, 
688556, Cherthala

  

114 26/01/2026 Vaishnav K B Baiju (FTHR) Kunnel, Puthankavu, 
Thuravoor, 

Thirumalabhagom PO, 
688540, Cherthala

  

115 26/01/2026 Shimi S Shibu (FTHR) Echarezhathu, 
Puthankavu, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagom PO, 

688540, Cherthala

  

116 26/01/2026 Adithya K S Susheelan (FTHR) Kalathil, Aroor, Aroor, 
Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:15 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

117 26/01/2026 Anjana Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Velikkakathu, 
Puthankavu, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagom PO, 

688540, Cherthala

  

118 26/01/2026 RASHMI TR Pradeepan Pradeepan Rajappan 
(HSBN)

Mithraath nikarthu 
Pallippuram PO, 

Ottappunna 
Muringanezhathu road, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

119 26/01/2026 FARHANA PARVIN K KHARIM K M (FTHR) KHARIM MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

120 26/01/2026 SNEHA SIBI NIKHIL K U (HSBN) KOTHATTUTHARA, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

121 26/01/2026 MOIDEEN MOOSA K K MOOSA (FTHR) KARUKATHALA, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

122 26/01/2026 MEERA DARSAN 
Kannan KC

Kannan KC Chandran 
(HSBN)

Kunnel Kizhakke Veli 
Pallippuram PO, 

Ottappunna Maacheri 
Road, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

123 26/01/2026 MARY V W SEBASTIAN P C 
(HSBN)

PUNNACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:15 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

124 26/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA V 
U 

ULLASAN V S (FTHR) VELIYIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

125 26/01/2026 Niju Antony Antony O J (FTHR) Odiyil Nikarth, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna P O, 
688537, Cherthala

  

126 26/01/2026 Akshaya K S Shibu K P (FTHR) Kizhakke Pulladi 
Veedu.Panavally P O ., 
Panavally, Panavally, 
Panavally, 688526, 

Aroor

  

127 26/01/2026 SHAN ANTONY ANTONY O J (FTHR) ODIYIL NIKARTH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

128 26/01/2026 SAJITHA SHAMEER (HSBN) THAIVEEDU, 
PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
POOCHAKKAL, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

129 26/01/2026 Malavika Lohith KB Lohithakshan 
(FTHR)

19/495A Kalarikkal, 
Aroor, Aroor, Aroor, 

688534, Cherthala

  

130 26/01/2026 FARHANA C S ASHITHA V A (MTHR) VELIKKAKATH, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

131 26/01/2026 ABHISHEK C S SANTHOSH (FTHR) KAVITHALAYAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:15 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 BABY ANTONY O J (HSBN) ODIYIL NIKARTH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

133 26/01/2026 Malavika T B Biju (FTHR) Thumbeparambil, 
Vsdakkumkara, 

Pallippuram, KR Puram, 
688556, Cherthala

  

134 26/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU A P VAVA (OTHR) ANJILITHARA 
NIKARTH, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

135 26/01/2026 JENNA HARIS HARIS K K (FTHR) CHAKKANATTUVELI, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

136 26/01/2026 Anamika P S Sajimon P S (FTHR) Palyathayyil, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

137 26/01/2026 Anagha Shibu (FTHR) Ellikkal, pallithode, 
Thuravoorsouth, 

pallithode, 688540, 
cherthala

  

138 26/01/2026 SANDRA JANSON JANSON (FTHR) THAYIL, 
PADINJAREMANAKKODAM, 

THURAVOOR, 
PALLITHODE, 688540, 

CHERTHALA

  

139 26/01/2026 Gopikrishnan Narayana chelangattu Narayana 
pillai  (FTHR)

chelangattu(h), 
sreenarayanapurum, 

ezhuppuna, ezhuppuna p 
o, 688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:15 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

140 26/01/2026 Anulakshmi D Aneesh A (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
688532, Cherthala

  

141 26/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA V 
U 

UTHAMAN (FTHR) VEERAMPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, Panakezhath 

Area, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

142 26/01/2026 Kashinadh P B Bijudas P K (FTHR) Puthennikarth House, 
Eramalloor, Ezhupunna, 

Eramalloor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

143 26/01/2026 ANJALI P C CHANDRAN (FTHR) PUTHEZHATH, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

144 26/01/2026 Rosmi MT Thomas (FTHR) Thottappally, 
Valamangalam North, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

688532, Aroor

  

145 26/01/2026 SIRIN FATHIMA SHIHAB P K (FTHR) POTTATHARA, 
AROOR, THAQWA 

MASJID AREA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

146 26/01/2026 ANSNA V F FRANCIS (FTHR) VALAYIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

147 26/01/2026 Anila P A Boshya (HSBN) Alathara House, 
Vallyathodu, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunna South, 
688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:15 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

148 26/01/2026 ANAND BABU R Ramesh Babu K K 
(FTHR)

Kurudamparamil, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagam P O, 

688540, Cherthala

  

149 26/01/2026 Jibin P J Joseph P K (FTHR) Palliparambil House, 
Vallyathodu, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunna South, 
688537, Cherthala

  

150 26/01/2026 GOURINANDANA S Sunil (FTHR) Konnamparamb, 
Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


